
DDV36

Includes:

DDV36 HEPA Dust Extractor
The DDV36 is a HEPA concrete dust extractor, with 3 large Ametek motors. This vacuum has plenty power 
to be connected to any mid or larger size grinders, scarifiers, shot blasters to extract freshly cut, friable con-
crete dust. Certified HEPA filtration to 99.99%, to guarantee that the vacuum exhaust is absolutely dust-free. 

Floor Wand 
with Floor Tool

2.5” PU
33 ft. Hose

2” EVA
25 ft. Hose

CALL FOR PRICING!  407-298-7050

Voltage 50/60HZ240V

3.6
5.1

14.4

240

354
100

600

kw
HP

Amp

mBar

cfm
inch

m3/H

Power

Current

Water Lift

Airflow

Pre-Filter

Hepa Filter

Filter Cleaning

Dimension

Weight

4.5m>99.5%@1.0um

3.6m>99.99%@0.3um

22″/32.3″x58″

Jet pulse filter cleaning

inch

lbs 143

DDV36 Specifications 
Three Motors

DYNAMIC DIAMOND 
VACUUM SERIES


