DYNAMIC DIAMOND VACUUM SERIES

DDV36 HEPA Dust Extractor

The DDV36 is a HEPA concrete dust extractor, with 3 large Ametek motors. This vacuum has plenty power to be connected to any mid or larger size grinders, scarifiers, shot blasters to extract freshly cut, friable concrete dust. Certified HEPA filtration to 99.99%, to guarantee that the vacuum exhaust is absolutely dust-free.



DDV36

DDV36 Specifications Three Motors		
Voltage	240V	50/60HZ
Power	kw	3.6
	HP	5.1
Current	Amp	14.4
Water Lift	mBar	240
	inch	100
Airflow	cfm	354
	m3/H	600
Pre-Filter	4.5m>99.5%@1.0um	
Hepa Filter	3.6m>99.99%@0.3um	
Filter Cleaning	Jet pulse filter cleaning	
Dimension	inch	22"/32.3"x58"
Weight	lbs	143

Includes:



2" EVA 25 ft. Hose



2.5" PU 33 ft. Hose



Floor Wand with Floor Tool